148 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
SKS 215 M
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia

Recommended Screw-in Torque:
Min.: 3 Ncm / Max.: 5 Ncm
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
0 = Delrin
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Type
(alternative
ME)
Test Probe:
K  S  -  2  1  5   M 1,6  (-S)Receptacles: K  S  -  2  1  5   M 1,6   E 0 5  (-S)
Quick-exchange Receptacles:
Receptacles with end designation
„-S“ are quick-exchange Receptacles.
The two wires are soldered to the
outside wall of the Receptacle and the
central Terminal point. This is done
after assembling the Receptacle in the
Mounting Hole.
The Switching Probe can now be in-
serted or changed without any further
soldering work.
S  E  -  0  8  1Plug:
2
ø0,51
ø0,7
M1,6
0,7ø
SE-081
SW1,7
3
11
0,4 ø
ø1,65 ø2,3
1,99
29,5
KS-215 M1,6
15
10
0,2
5
10
46,4
1,99
øM1,6 ø2
ø2
ø2,2
ø2,2
ø0,45
5
KS-215 M1,6 E05
29,5
ø
SKS-215 ... M
(.118)
øs.tbl.